Omschrijving
Opti-Virtual Sunningdale

Art. Nr.
207784

06023448

06023581
06023582
06023428
06023424
06023436

06023432
06023437
06023439
06023435
06023233
06023583
06023584

06023585

06023586

06023587

06023430

06023580

Onderdeel omschrijving

OPTI-V SUNNINGDALE OPTI-VIRTUAL
NTC WIRE ASSEMBLY

MDF TOP

LCD PANEL

MDF SIDES

Inner glass

DOOR ASSEMBLY

OSD BOARD

125W PSU

2 x SPEAKER ASSEMBLY

4 WAY CONNECTOR

AC BOARD

MEDIA BOARD

BACKLIGHT DRIVER BOARD
RELAY BOARD

LED controller

SWITCH BOARD
TEMPERATURE DISPLAY BOARD
MDF BASE

STOVE FOOT

BLOWER / ELEMENT ASSEMBLY
EMBOSSED DECAL

CONTROL PANEL PRINTED
FUEL BED ASSEMBLY

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

DIMPLEX BADGE

DOOR HINGE ASSEMBLY

MDF FRONT

IR board

PRINTED SIDE PANELS
CORDSET UK

9 BUTTON REMOTE PRINTED DIMPLEX



Omschrijving Art. Nr. Onderdeel omschrijving
Opti-Virtual Sunningdale 06023429 TOP LED



